Lapin rastipiivit (keskipitki) 6.7.2024, Pirttivaara, Sallan Karhut

DIORR DI2TR D12 D14 D16 D18 D21 D35 D40 D45 D50 D55 D65 D70 H10RR H12TR H14 H16 H18 H21 H35 H40 H45 H50 H55 H60 H65 H70 H75

D10RR 1,83 km

1. (125 m) 2. (179 m) 3. (191 m) 4. (166 m) 5. (280 m) 6. (166 m) 7. (101 m)

1. Aino Liuha KangSK 1-00.40 1-02.38 1-04.37 1-05.57 1-08.03 1-09.53 1-10.15
1-00.40 1-01.58 1-01.59 1-01.20 1-02.06 1-01.50 1-00.22

2. Senni-Sofia Collin LanRa 3-00.49 2-03.59 3-06.42 3-08.54 2-12.20 2-14.42 2-15.10
3-00.49 2-03.10 3-02.43 4-02.12 2-03.26 3-02.22 3-00.28

3. Aava Hanninen SaKa 2-00.42 3-04.13 2-06.41 2-08.37 3-12.27 3-15.39 3-16.07
2-00.42 3-03.31 2-02.28 2-01.56 5-03.50 6-03.12 3-00.28

4. Jonna Joutsenvaara S-2000 4-01.05 4-04.51 5-10.07 4-12.06 4-15.48 4-18.07 4-18.33
4-01.05 5-03.46 7-05.16 3-01.59 4-03.42 2-02.19 2-00.26

5. Anni Ylitepsa LapSu 6-02.09 5-05.54 4-09.12 5-12.55 5-16.22 5-19.02 5-19.30
6-02.09 4-03.45 4-03.18 6-03.43 3-03.27 4-02.40 3-00.28

6. Milka Ronkainen LapVe 5-01.14 6-06.15 6-10.58 6-15.48 6-20.26 6-23.29 6-24.01
5-01.14 7-05.01 6-04.43 7-04.50 7-04.38 5-03.03 6-00.32

7. Emmi Marjala SuomRa 7-05.30 7-09.50 7-14.08 7-16.58 7-21.29 7-29.04 7-29.38
7-05.30 6-04.20 5-04.18 5-02.50 6-04.31 7-07.35 7-00.34

DI12TR 1,43 km

1. (199 m) 2. (132 m) 3. (217 m) 4. (313 m) 5. (285 m) 6. (179 m) 7. (101 m)

1. Saana Pentinsaari S-2000 1-01.35 1-03.23 1-06.44 1-10.28 1-13.33 1-16.07 1-16.27
1-01.35 1-01.48 1-03.21 1-03.44 1-03.05 1-02.34 1-00.20

2. Elisa Pirnes S-2000 2-01.46 2-04.20 2-14.16 2-27.37 2-31.32 2-34.09 2-34.33
2-01.46 3-02.34 3-09.56 3-13.21 2-03.55 2-02.37 2-00.24

3. Ellinoora Hamalainen LS-37 3-15.08 3-17.30 3-25.15 3-34.46 3-41.08 3-44.57 3-45.27
3-15.08 2-02.22 2-07.45 2-09.31 3-06.22 3-03.49 3-00.30

D12 1,65 km



1. Aino Marjala

D14 2,50 km

1. Elise Frant

D16 2,68 km

1. Frida Koskinen

D18 3,10 km

1. E1li Frondelius

2. Vilma Liuha

D21 4,68 km

1. Saana-Maria Hatajavaara
2. Sara Karvonen
3. Anni Taulavuori

4. Anni Frondelius

SuomRa

S-2000

Trian

RaKas

KangSK

Pohjant

Lynx

AlatPi

RaKas

1. (137 m) 2.

1. (451 m) 2.

1-13.47
1-13.47

1. (167 m) 2.

1. (549 m) 2.

1. (597 m) 2.

(221 m)

1-04.04
1-03.19

(249 m)

1-16.47
1-03.00

(291 m)

1-03.31
1-03.03

(180 m)

1-08.59
2-02.40

2-10.27
1-02.38

3.

3.

3.

3.

3.

(157 m)

1-31.10
1-27.06

(212 m)

1-40.14
1-23.27

(223 m)

1-06.38
1-03.07

(153 m)

1-11.27
2-02.28

2-11.54
1-01.27

1-06.47
1-01.31

2-07.18
2-01.32

3-08.38
3-01.44

4-12.05

4., (182 m)

1-34.04
1-02.54

4. (261 m)

1-51.49
1-11.35

4. (150 m)

1-10.02
1-03.24

4. (111 m)

2-13.58
2-02.31

1-13.54
1-02.00

4. (206 m)

1-08.19
1-01.32

2-08.52
2-01.34

3-10.17
3-01.39

4-14.28
4-02.23

5. (125 m)

1-37.16
1-03.12

5. (240 m)

1-1.10.12
1-18.23

5. (333 m)

1-15.26
1-05.24

5. (347 m)

1-12.28
1-04.09

2-13.26
3-04.34

3-14.43
2-04.26

4-20.23
4-05.55

6. (176 m)

1-46.26
1-09.10

6. (253 m)

1-1.20.02
1-09.50

6. (186 m)

1-17.47
1-02.21

6. (231 m)

2-20.27
2-03.41

1-19.12
1-03.30

6. (407 m)

1-16.21
2-03.53

2-17.13
1-03.47

3-19.08
3-04.25

4-26.31
4-06.08

7. (384 m)

1-53.00
1-06.34

7. (176 m)

1-1.23.45
1-03.43

7. (214 m)

1-22.44
1-04.57

7. (156 m)

1-23.45
1-03.18

2-24.26
2-05.14

7. (150 m)

1-17.38
2-01.17

2-18.25
1-01.12

3-20.25
2-01.17

4-29.09
4-02.38



D35 3,98 km

1. Laura Koskela

2. Anne Peltoniemi

D40 3,10 km

1. Riina Liuha
2. Ritva Ronkainen
3. Hanna Kaarto

4. Paivi Joutsenvaara

D45 3,10 km

1. Sanna Savikkomaa

D50 3,03 km

1. Sirpa Torvinen
2. Heidi Komu

3. Pirjo Vaananen

LapSu

S-2000

KangSK

LapVe

Rasti88

S-2000

SiiRa

OH

$-2000

LapSu

1. (401 m)

1-05.04
1-05.04

2-06.15
2-06.15

3-06.42
3-06.42

4-07.58
4-07.58

1. (549 m)

1-05.59
1-05.59

2.

2.

2.

2.

(310 m)

2-18.09
2-14.48

1-10.09
1-04.25

1-07.07
1-02.03

2-09.36
3-03.21

3-09.48
2-03.06

4-11.23
4-03.25

(180 m)

1-08.49
1-02.50

(115 m)

1-05.57
1-01.34

3-07.09
3-02.14

3. (223 m) 4.

2-20.38
2-02.29

1-12.37
1-02.28

3. (153 m) 4.

1-08.45
1-01.38

2-11.48
2-02.12

3-12.05
3-02.17

4-14.01
4-02.38

3. (153 m) 4.

1-13.12
1-04.23

3. (114 m) 4.

(169 m) 5

2-23.44
1-03.06

1-15.43
1-03.06

(111 m) 5.

4-16.11
2-02.10

(111 m) 5.

1-15.44
1-02.32

(185 m)

1-10.22
1-02.20

2-12.54
3-02.59

. (180 m) 6.

2-26.29
1-02.45
1-19.06
2-03.23

1-13.52
3-03.18

3-18.00
4-03.40

2-17.29
2-02.56

4-18.42
1-02.31

1-17.55
1-02.11

5. (84 m) 6.
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(151 m) 6.

(151 m) 6.

(173 m) 7.

2-29.21
2-02.52

1-21.53
1-02.47

(231 m) 7.

(231 m) 7.

1-20.34
1-02.39

(315 m) 7.

2-22.43
3-10.56

1-20.37
2-06.01

(407 m)

2-34.30
1-05.09

1-33.45
2-11.52

(156 m)

1-18.04
1-01.52

2-23.34
2-02.54

3-28.20
3-07.22

4-31.21
4-09.36

(156 m)

1-23.59
1-03.25

(231 m)

2-25.30
1-02.47

1-25.12
2-04.35



4. Nina Frant

D55 3,03 km

1. Annamari Vierikko
2. Kerttu Kanerva
3. Teija Launis

4. Tiina Ala-Nissila

D65 2,43 km

1. Paivi Anttonen

D70 2,13 km

1. Vappu Kuusela

2. Sisko Malkki

H10RR 1,83 km

1. Ruben Koskinen

2. Toivo Talikainen

$-2000

HS

LapVe

Raus

LoJa

ViPa

VaKa

SaSu

Trian

SakKa

2-05.00
2-05.00

1-04.30
1-04.30

3-06.10
3-06.10

4-06.23
4-06.23

1. (463 m)

1-06.20
1-06.20

1. (292 m)

1. (125 m)

1-00.49
1-00.49

4-01.48

2-06.58
2-02.13

2. (115 m)

2-07.00
2-02.00

1-06.25
1-01.55

3-09.01
3-02.51

4-09.17
4-02.54

2. (142 m)

1-10.32
1-04.12

2. (93 m)

1-19.31

2-22.01

2. (179 m)

1-02.51
1-02.02

2-04.57

3-23.57
3-16.59

3-12.39
4-05.39

1-10.05
2-03.40

2-11.56
1-02.55

4-13.32
3-04.15

3. (141 m)

1-12.50
1-02.18

3. (206 m)

3. (191 m)

1-04.56
1-02.05

2-08.07

3-26.45
2-02.48

2-15.31
1-02.52

1-13.15
2-03.10

3-15.44
4-03.48

4-16.53
3-03.21

4. (185 m)

1-15.57
1-03.07

4. (196 m)

4. (166 m)

1-06.19
1-01.23

2-10.01

2-16.57
1-01.26

1-15.01
3-01.46

3-17.55
4-02.11

4-18.36
2-01.43

5. (163 m)

1-18.29
1-02.32

5. (290 m)

5. (280 m)

1-08.35
1-02.16

2-13.17

3-34.16
1-05.57

1-22.09
1-05.12

2-22.47
2-07.46

4-26.50
4-08.55

3-26.22
2-07.46

6. (287 m)

1-22.36
1-04.07

6. (180 m)

6. (166 m)

1-10.55
3-02.20

2-15.59

1-24.47
1-02.38

2-25.54
2-03.07

3-30.18
3-03.28

4-31.04
4-04.42

7. (227 m)

1-25.40
1-03.04

7. (221 m)

7. (101 m)

1-11.17
1-00.22

2-16.27



3. Riku Kaisanlahti
4. Tuomas Kaisanlahti

5. Matteus Ronkainen

H12TR 1,43 km

1. Aku Kaisanlahti

2. Juho Joutsenvaara

H14 2,58 km

1. Linus Koskinen

2. Eino Leskinen

3. Anton Kaisanlahti
4. Eino Liuha

Elmeri Hamalainen

H16 2,75 km

1. Pyry Teerikoski

SakKa

SakKa

LapVe

SakKa

S-2000

Trian

Lynx

SakKa

KangSK

LS-37

LLuja

4-01.48

2-00.58
2-00.58

5-08.57
5-08.57

3-01.15
3-01.15

1. (199 m)

1-01.34
1-01.34

2-01.57
2-01.57

1-02.14
1-02.14

2-02.23
2-02.23

4-02.40
4-02.40

2-02.23
2-02.23

1. (169 m)

2-03.09

4-10.06
5-09.08

5-12.12
3-03.15

3-05.45
4-04.30

2. (132 m)

1-02.58
1-01.24

2-03.52
2-01.55

2. (219 m)

1-03.29
1-01.15

3-04.14
4-01.51

3-04.14
3-01.34

2-03.49
2-01.26

2. (297 m)

1-04.29
1-02.28

3-03.10

4-13.34
4-03.28

5-15.01
2-02.49

3-11.10
5-05.25

3. (217 m)

1-05.57
2-02.59

2-06.39
1-02.47

3. (212 m)

1-05.38
1-02.09

3-06.52
3-02.38

4-06.59
4-02.45

2-06.12
2-02.23

3. (310 m)

1-08.16
1-03.47

2-01.54

4-17.08
5-03.34

5-18.03
4-03.02

3-13.40
3-02.30

4. (313 m)

1-09.16
1-03.19

2-33.13
2-26.34

4. (255 m)

1-08.15
2-02.37

4-10.45
4-03.53

3-09.29
1-02.30

2-09.10
3-02.58

4. (210 m)

1-10.14
1-01.58

4-03.16

3-20.13
2-03.05

5-21.15
3-03.12

4-20.23
5-06.43

5. (285 m)

1-12.37
1-03.21

2-38.06
2-04.53

5. (333 m)

1-12.57
1-04.42

2-15.38
2-04.53

3-15.42
3-06.13

4-16.37
4-07.27

5. (231 m)

1-12.30
1-02.16

4-02.42

3-22.22
2-02.09

4-23.10
1-01.55

5-25.05
5-04.42

6. (179 m)

1-15.25
1-02.48

2-41.11
2-03.05

6. (149 m)

1-18.03
4-05.06

2-18.58
2-03.20

3-19.01
1-03.19

4-20.55
3-04.18

6. (125 m)

1-13.47
1-01.17

4-00.28

3-22.46
3-00.24

4-23.32
1-00.22

5-25.40
5-00.35

7. (101 m)

1-15.45
1-00.20

2-41.37
2-00.26

7. (293 m)

1-20.03
1-02.00

2-21.28
3-02.30

3-21.46
4-02.45

4-23.04
2-02.09

7. (150 m)

1-15.25
1-01.38



H18 3,98 km

1. (401 m) 2. (310 m) 3. (223 m) 4. (169 m) 5. (180 m) 6. (173 m) 7. (407 m)

1. Eemeli Leskinen Lynx 1-02.21 1-05.20 1-07.14 1-08.59 1-
1-

6 1-14.04 1-18.43
1-02.21 1-02.59 1-01.54 1-01.45 7

11.2
02.2 1-02.38 1-04.39
H21 4,75 km

1. (381 m) 2. (115 m) 3. (142 m) 4. (455 m) 5. (162 m) 6. (111 m) 7. (142 m)

1. Antti-Pekka Leskinen Lynx 2-02.16 7-03.48 5-04.42 5-08.47 4-10.01 3-10.43 2-11.32
2-02.16 11-01.32 1-00.54 3-04.05 2-01.14 1-00.42 1-00.49
2. Aleksi Leskinen Lynx 1-02.07 1-03.11 2-04.20 4-08.38 3-09.53 2-10.40 3-11.42
1-02.07 5-01.04 8-01.09 5-04.18 3-01.15 2-00.47 6-01.02
3. Arttu Taulavuori Pohjant 6-02.38 5-03.39 3-04.33 2-08.30 1-09.36 1-10.27 1-11.23
6-02.38 2-01.01 1-00.54 1-03.57 1-01.06 4-00.51 2-00.56
4. Tommi Oksanen HS 5-02.31 4-03.37 5-04.42 6-09.30 5-10.53 5-11.46 5-12.50
5-02.31 8-01.06 5-01.05 7-04.48 5-01.23 6-00.53 7-01.04
5. Matti Kivela HiKi 3-02.18 2-03.17 1-04.17 1-08.22 8-13.35 8-14.22 8-15.20
3-02.18 1-00.59 3-01.00 3-04.05 11-05.13 2-00.47 3-00.58
6. Julius Niemela MSParma 7-02.40 6-03.44 7-04.50 8-09.58 6-11.29 6-12.20 6-13.18
7-02.40 5-01.04 6-01.06 8-05.08 9-01.31 4-00.51 3-00.58
7. 3Juho-Matti Taivainen PelPo 4-02.25 3-03.29 3-04.33 3-08.36 2-09.51 4-10.46 4-11.44
4-02.25 5-01.04 4-01.04 2-04.03 3-01.15 7-00.55 3-00.58
8. Marcel Wiirsten SUI 8-02.44 8-03.58 8-05.15 7-09.54 11-16.50 11-17.56 11-19.12
8-02.44 9-01.14 9-01.17 6-04.39 12-06.56 11-01.06 10-01.16
9. Santeri Aikio KEV 11-03.22 10-04.25 10-05.33 11-12.18 10-13.44 9-14.39 9-15.47
11-03.22 3-01.03 7-01.08 11-06.45 6-01.26 7-00.55 8-01.08
10. Antti-pekka Vuokila S-2000 12-03.42 11-05.10 11-06.29 10-11.42 9-13.37 10-14.47 10-16.43
12-03.42 10-01.28 10-01.19 9-05.13 10-01.55 12-01.10 12-01.56
11. Mikko Tahkola KEV 10-02.55 8-03.58 9-05.24 9-10.41 7-12.07 7-13.10 7-14.20
10-02.55 3-901.03 11-901.26 10-05.17 6-01.26 10-01.03 9-01.10
12. Valtteri Aikio KEV 9-02.53 12-06.04 12-07.47 12-16.20 12-17.48 12-18.46 12-20.04

9-02.53 12-03.11 12-01.43 12-08.33 8-01.28 9-00.58 11-01.18



H3S5 4,23 km

1. Mikko Tilja
2. Lauri Kleemola
3. Lauri Leinonen

4. Ville Mikkonen

H40 4,23 km

1. Mikko Ylitepsa

2. Mikko Rapo

H45 4,68 km

1. Jari Maatta

2. Jani Virta

3. Jani Hamdldinen
4. Jarkko Liuha

5. Markus Ronkainen

6. Tomi Huttunen

LapVe

Lynx

Pohjant

KoskRi

LapSu

S-2000

Kemiju

Trian

LS-37

KangSK

LapVe

SiiRa

1. (381 m)

1. (381 m)

1-03.
1-03.

2-03.
2-03.

4-06.
4-06.

3-04.

.43
.43

.57
.57

.09
.09

.54
.54

37
37

38
38

.40
.40

.30
.30

.42
.42

42
42

59

2. (111 m)

2. (111 m)

2-05.
2-02.

1-05.
1-01.

2. (141 m)

4-07.
3-01.

3-06.

.42
.59

.21
.24

.19
.10

.23
.29

59
22

08
30

.47
.07

.37
.07

.00
.18

52
10

20

3. (118 m)

3. (118 m)

2-07.
2-01.

1-06.
1-01.

3. (169 m)

.43
.01

.30
.09

.24
.05

.58
.35

24
25

22
14

.09
.22

.14
.37

.45
.45

.28
.36

.06

4. (245 m)

4-09.
4-03.

4. (245 m)

2-10.
1-03.

1-10.
2-03.

4. (206 m)

.34
.51

.38
.08

.34
.10

22
24

57
33

04
42

.35
.26

.31
.17

.23
.38

.43
.15

.51

5.

5.

(1033 m)

(1033 m)

1-21.
1-10.

2-34.
2-24.

.24
.50

.00
.22

.56
.22

.14
.52

32
35

40
36

.25
.50

.02
.31

.43
.20

.59

.01

.18

.01

6. (154 m) 7.

1-17.33
1-01.09

2-18.21
3-01.21

3-19.21
4-01.25

4-21.24
2-01.10

6. (154 m) 7.

1-23.35
2-02.03

2-36.20
1-01.40

6. (407 m) 7.

1-14.54
1-03.29

4-18.42
2-03.40

2-17.25
3-03.42

3-17.37
4-04.38

5-25.51
5-05.50

6-38.41

(570 m)

2-26.06
4-08.33

1-25.01
1-06.40

3-27.51
3-08.30

4-29.43
2-08.19

(570 m)

1-31.38
1-08.03

2-44.30
2-08.10

1-16.36
5-01.42

4-19.46
1-01.04

2-18.39
2-01.14

3-18.54
4-01.17

5-30.50
6-04.59

6-39.57



3-04.59 4-01.21 5-01.46 4-01.45 3-04.10 6-24.40 3-01.16

HS50 3,98 km

1. (401 m) 2. (310 m) 3. (223 m) 4. (169 m) 5. (180 m) 6. (173 m) 7. (407 m)

1. Jarmo Puttonen S-JKL 4-02.42 2-05.32 2-07.29 2-09.03 1-11.07 1-13.28 1-17.17
4-02.42 1-02.50 3-01.57 1-01.34 3-02.04 2-02.21 2-03.49

2. Petri Teerikoski LLuja 1-02.15 4-05.40 3-07.47 3-09.23 3-11.47 3-14.07 3-18.41
1-02.15 4-03.25 4-02.07 2-01.36 5-02.24 1-02.20 5-04.34

3. Harri Maki OH 2-02.16 1-05.15 1-07.07 1-09.02 2-11.21 2-13.57 2-18.06
2-02.16 2-02.59 1-01.52 5-01.55 4-02.19 5-02.36 3-04.09

4. Johan Koskinen Trian 3-02.36 3-05.39 6-11.06 6-13.07 6-15.02 6-17.32 5-21.19
3-02.36 3-03.03 7-05.27 6-02.01 1-01.55 4-02.30 1-03.47

5. Pasi Poikonen JoKu 5-03.06 5-06.40 4-09.32 4-11.21 4-13.57 4-16.36 4-21.06
5-03.06 5-03.34 6-02.52 3-01.49 6-02.36 6-02.39 4-04.30

6. Petri Frondelius RaKas 6-03.22 6-08.43 7-11.33 7-14.24 7-17.40 7-20.58 6-26.35
6-03.22 7-05.21 5-02.50 7-02.51 7-03.16 7-03.18 6-05.37

7. Esa Hamalainen KanSu 7-05.09 6-08.43 5-10.38 5-12.28 5-14.31 5-16.58 7-37.47
7-05.09 5-03.34 2-01.55 4-91.50 2-02.03 3-02.27 7-20.49

H55 3,10 km

1. (549 m) 2. (180 m) 3. (153 m) 4. (111 m) 5. (151 m) 6. (231 m) 7. (156 m)

1. Harri Lammi SalRe 1-04.43 2-07.12 1-08.28 1-10.00 1-11.44 1-14.04 1-15.32
1-04.43 6-02.29 1-01.16 1-01.32 4-01.44 3-02.20 1-01.28

2. Stefan Hostman Malax 4-05.12 3-07.25 3-08.53 3-10.47 2-12.37 2-14.52 4-17.13
4-05.12 3-02.13 5-01.28 3-01.54 5-01.50 2-02.15 8-02.21

3. Ilkka Nokka Rasti88 6-05.52 5-08.00 6-09.39 4-11.20 4-13.03 4-15.11 3-17.01
6-05.52 1-02.08 8-01.39 2-01.41 2-01.43 1-02.08 3-01.50

4. Patric Ostergard Trian 2-04.50 1-07.03 2-08.29 2-10.33 3-12.44 3-15.08 2-16.51
2-04.50 3-02.13 3-01.26 6-02.04 8-02.11 4-92.24 2-01.43

5. Marko Kiviniemi OH 9-30.48 9-32.58 9-34.25 9-36.23 9-38.28 9-40.57 9-42.52
9-30.48 2-02.10 4-01.27 5-01.58 6-02.05 6-02.29 5-01.55

6. Jouni Vidqvist TuMe 5-05.20 6-08.01 5-09.36 5-11.30 6-14.49 5-17.13 5-19.06



5-05.20 7-02.41 7-01.35 3-01.54 10-03.19 4-02.24 4-01.53

7. Jaakko Reijonen Pohjant 3-04.55 4-07.50 4-09.32 6-12.33 5-14.16 7-18.46 6-20.54
3-04.55 9-02.55 9-01.42 9-03.01 2-01.43 10-04.30 7-02.08
8. Heikki Grekelad Pohjant 8-06.40 7-09.29 7-10.51 7-12.57 7-15.04 6-18.07 7-21.05
8-06.40 8-02.49 2-01.22 7-02.06 7-02.07 8-03.03 9-02.58
9. Kasperi Launis Raus 7-06.38 8-09.53 8-12.05 8-16.31 8-18.55 8-22.14 8-29.23
7-06.38 10-03.15 10-02.12 10-04.26 9-02.24 9-03.19 10-07.09
10. Pekka Hintsanen Karhkk 10-40.37 10-43.04 10-44.36 10-46.59 10-48.38 10-51.07 10-53.13
10-40.37 5-02.27 6-01.32 8-02.23 1-01.39 6-02.29 6-02.06
H60 3,10 km

1. (549 m) 2. (180 m) 3. (153 m) 4. (111 m) 5. (151 m) 6. (231 m) 7. (156 m)

1. Antti Tepsa LapVe 2-05.19 2-07.38 2-09.02 2-10.55 1-12.56 1-15.11 1-17.29
2-05.19 3-02.19 2-01.24 3-01.53 1-02.01 1-02.15 3-02.18
2. Pekka Vuorinen Trian 6-34.00 6-36.11 6-37.32 6-39.22 6-41.26 5-44.01 6-45.37
6-34.00 2-02.11 1-01.21 2-01.50 2-02.04 2-02.35 1-01.36
3. Torbjorn Wiklund Falken 3-06.00 3-08.02 3-09.52 3-11.35 2-13.39 2-16.15 2-18.11
3-06.00 1-02.02 4-91.50 1-01.43 2-02.04 3-02.36 2-01.56
4. Markku Virtanen LamSa 1-05.01 1-07.22 1-08.57 1-10.50 3-14.25 4-21.01

1-05.01 4-02.21 3-01.35 3-01.53 6-03.35
5. Arto Muhonen KR 4-06.42 4-09.26 4-11.17 4-13.20 4-15.40 3-18.33 3-20.53
4-06.42 5-02.44 5-01.51 5-02.03 4-902.20 4-02.53 4-02.20
6. Yoshihiko Yamamoto JPN 5-10.26 5-15.45 5-18.26 5-22.39 5-25.46 4-30.06 5-38.11
5-10.26 6-05.19 6-02.41 6-04.13 5-03.07 5-04.20 5-08.05

H65 3,03 km

1. (381 m) 2. (115 m) 3. (114 m) 4. (185 m) 5. (84 m) 6. (315 m) 7. (231 m)
1. Jukka Koistinen OH 2-03.45 2-05.16 1-06.44 1-08.55 1-10.15 1-14.24 1-16.57
2-03.45 1-01.31 1-01.28 1-02.11 1-01.20 2-04.09 3-02.33
2. Ilkka Kotala OH 1-03.33 1-05.04 2-06.52 2-09.10 2-10.30 2-14.45 2-17.13
1-03.33 1-01.31 2-01.48 2-02.18 1-01.20 3-04.15 2-02.28

3. Juha Tolppi LanRa 3-03.51 3-05.56 3-08.33 3-11.05 3-12.35 3-16.41 3-19.04



4. Thom Andrew Cumming

H70 3,03 km

1. Anse Maatta
2. Esko Udd
Tuomo Miettunen

Kullervo Torikka

H75 2,43 km

1. Age Liljestrom
2. Seppo Maatta
3. Hannu Sihvonen

4. Lauri Mustonen
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